
Jul 29 24 06 55a MACIAS 3166311276 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STA TE OFF[CE 

July 29, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR L'JSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Susan Oliver Estes 

p .1 

---------------------------
Address: 12224 Bracken Ct 

City and Zip Code: Wichita 67206 

Office Sought: State Representative 

County: Sedgwick 

District: 87th 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 125.00 

7_ Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

26,573.29 

18,600.00 

45,173.29 

495.24 

44,681.05 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or i,ntion/y A"~: false document is a class A misdemeanor.'' 

7/28/2024 (l~L_£.f' //1(/J ,)-~•-·'-'•--
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form 2024 



Jul 29 24 06:55a MACIAS 3166311276 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Chc,ck Loan 

Kansas Hospital Association 

07/22/24 215 SE 8th Avenue 
Topeka,KS 66603 

Kansas Ethanol PAC 
07/22/04 816 SW Tyler 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Licwatock Assn PAC 
07/22/04 6031 SW 37th Street 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Kansas Agrl Business 
07/22/24 816 SW Tyler St 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Realtors PAC 
07/22/24 3644 SW Burlingame Rd 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Kansas Rest & Hosp Assn PAC 
07/19/24 3500 N Rock Road 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Textron PAC 
06/20/24 40 Westminster St 

Providence, RI 02903 

Robert Dool Retired 
07/25124 10801 Glengate Circle 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Kim Hansen 
07/25/24 12238 Bracken Ct 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Beall & Mitchell 
07/25/24 210 SW Van Buren St 

Wichita, KS 66603 

Kan Comm for Rural Electrification 
07/25/24 PO Box 790 v' 

Meade, KS 67864 

-- --- --------------------

p.2 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loao or Other 
E fnnd, 

Receipt Oth,r 

$250,00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$'100.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$3,750.00 

Page ),_ of / ~· 



Jul 29 24 06 55a MACIAS 3166311276 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS ~-D OTHER RECEIPTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Kansas Optometric PAC 

07/25/24 532SW Van Buren St 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Patrick Mitchell 
07/25/24 421 S Fountain 

Wichita, KS 67218 

Leslie Donovan 
07/25/24 PO Box 

Wichita, KS 667277 

Carol Nelson 
07/02124 8811 E Woodcrest Cir 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Mary Eves 
07/25124 740 Preston Trail 

Wichita, KS 67230 

Terry Beall 
07/25/24 433 S Fountain 

Wichita, KS 67218 

Brent Davis 
07/25/24 2200 N Stoneybrook Circle 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Ron Estes 
07/20/24 12224 Bracken Ct 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Michael O'Donnell 
07/20/24 1309 N High St 

Wichita, KK 67203 

Kelly Arnold 
07/24/24 11615W17thStN 

Wichita, KS 67212 

Adan & Ellen Beren 
07/24/24 1739 North Du ck Cross Cove 

Wichita, KS 67207 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than SlS0 

Attorney 

Auto sales 

Retired 

Realtor 

Attorney 

Self-employed 

Legislator 

Lobbyist 

County clerk 

Retired 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Chetk Loan E funds 
Other 

p.3 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500,00 

$250.00 

$1,000 00 

$5,750.00 

Page __3· ofJ__ 



Jul 29 24 06 55a MACIAS 3166311276 p.4 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBIITIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name of Candidate) 

~ame and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Susan Estes 

07/24124 12224 Bracken Ct 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Stephanie Birdwell 
07/24/24 1531 0 E Sundance 

Wichta, KS 67230 

S1ephanie Mccurdy 
07/24/24 13616 E Ayesbury 

Wichita, KS 67228 

Mark Eaton 
07/24/24 414 N Frontgate 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Gov Jeff & Ruth Colyer, MD 
07/24/24 13825 Horton Dr 

Overland Park, KS 66223 

Alan Cobb 
07/24/24 3429 SW Stonybrook 

Topeka, KS 66614 

Ryan & Alisha Baty 
07/24/24 3809 W Pawnee St 

Wichita, KS 67213 

James Clark 
07/24/24 1019 Pacifica Dr 

Placenti, CA 92870 

Tonya Buckingham 
07/24/24 2317 E GAry Street 

Park City, KS 67219 

Paula Landoll-Smith 
07/24/24 1408 N 13th street 

Marysville, KS 66508 

Janet & Dave Murfin 
07/24/24 00 N Linden 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Legislator 

Insurance Exec 

Realtor 

Executive 

Doctor 

Homemaker 

Executive 

Business owner 

Homemaker 

Business owner 

Homemaker 

Oil & gas 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash. Check., 

1-------.----,------.------; Lo an or Other 
Receipt C..,,b Check Loau ~ 

Otlter 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$100.00 

$50,00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$5,650.00 

L--i ~ 
Page _i'_ of~_ 



Jul 29 24 06 56a MACIAS 3166311276 

Susan Oliver Estes 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS A::"l:o OTHER RECEIPTS 

Name and Address 
ofContrib11tor 

Occop:atioa of 
Individual Ghing More 

TbanS150 

Check 
Appr-0priate Box 

-Cuh Che~k Lo~n Efonds 

07/24/24 

07/24/24 

07/25/24 

07125/24 

07125124 

07/25/24 

07/25/24 

Dayle Dabney 
PO Box-575 
Derby, KS 67037 

DiAnne & Chris Owen Graham 
1135 N Glenmoore Ct 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Karissa Dugan 
Goddard, KS 67052 

William Clifford 
102 Drury Lane 
Garden Qty, KS 67846 

Joy Eakins & Eric Eakins 
141 N Balmoni Place 
Wichita, KS 67208 

Michael Moriteferrante 
T11 E Pine Meadow Court 
Andoveer, KS 67002 

Susanne Nocon 
131 Oakland School Road 
Corinth, MS 38834 

Self employed 

Self emp'oyed 

Homemaker 

Eye doctor 

Business owner 

Executive 

Executive 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of P_olitlcal Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Q~utioris When Contributor Not Knmvn 

Other 

p5 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 0th ei:
Rec~ipt 

$100.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$3.450,00 

$18,600.00 

$0.00 

$18,600.00 

./ " ,.... 
Page ~ of i -- --



Jul 29 24 06:57a MACIAS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

{Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
or Contributor 

Susan Oliver Estes 
12224 Bracken Ct 
Wichita, KS 67206 

3166311276 

SCHEDULEB 
IN-KI::'.'7D (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

List Occupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 
$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Campaign filing fee 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contrilrntions 

Total Unitemized (SI 00 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

p.6 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

$125.00 

$125.00 

, ,,,,., 
I? f Page __ .,_ of __ 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES Ai'\-U OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Susan Oliver Estes 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date 

2/28/24 

7/25/24 

Microsoft 
Richfield, MN 

Anedot 

Name and Address 

1340 Poydras St 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Tech support plan 

Donation processing fees for reporting 
period 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less ~,...,,,,......,=_,.._,.,.,........._....,...,_,,,.,.,,,...,..,,..,,.....,.,....,..,,.,,--,...,......,.,. 

__ -::;
1~~i~~f~f ~t/F1'.~i;};J. 

p.7 

Amount 

$75.24 

$420.00 

$495.24 

$495.24 

$495.24 

._, (_.,, 

Page _ _/___ of~/ __ 


