### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

## FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Address: 12224 Bracken Ct  City and Zip Code: Wichita 67206  Office Sought: State Representative  C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	District:	26,573.29 18,600.00
Address: 12224 Bracken Ct  City and Zip Code: Wichita 67206  Office Sought: State Representative  C. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Tender  C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	District:	26,573.29 18,600.00
Office Sought: State Representative  3. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Teres.  5. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2, 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	District:	26,573.29 18,600.00
Office Sought: State Representative  3. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Teres.  5. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2, 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	District:	26,573.29 18,600.00
3. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term Term	mination R	26,573.29 18,600.00
<ol> <li>Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2</li> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li></ol>	2024)	26,573.29 18,600.00
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li> <li>Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)</li> <li>Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)</li> </ol>		18,600.00
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li> <li>Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)</li> <li>Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)</li> </ol>		18,600.00
<ol> <li>Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)</li> <li>Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)</li> </ol>		18,600.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		
-		
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	495.24
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	44,681.05
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 125.00		
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statem and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a classical schedules."	understand	I that the intentional
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		

Susan Oliver Estes

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150			eck riate B	o <b>x</b>	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
Date			Cash	Check	Loun	E funds Other	
07/22/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215 SE 8th Avenue Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$250.00
07/22/04	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$200.00
07/22/04	Kansas Licwatock Assn PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka, KS 66614			~			\$500.00
07/22/24	Kansas Agri Business 816 SW Tyler St Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$500.00
07/22/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			~			\$500.00
07/19/24	Kansas Rest & Hosp Assn PAC 3500 N Rock Road Wichita, KS 67226			~			\$500.00
06/20/24	Textron PAC 40 Westminster St Providence, RI 02903			~			\$250.00
07/25/24	Robert Dool 10801 Glengate Circle Wichita, KS 67206	Retired		~			\$200.00
07/25/24	Kim Hansen 12238 Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206			~			\$100.00
07/25/24	Beall & Mitchell 210 SW Van Buren St Wichita, KS 66603			~			\$500.00
07/25/24	Kan Comm for Rural Electrification P O Box 790 Meade, KS 67864			~			\$250.00
The Contract			1,136			Adams, E-w	\$3,750.00

Susan Oliver Estes

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/25/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 532SW Van Buren St Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$500.00
07/25/24	Patrick Mitchell 421 S Fountain Wichita, KS 67218	Attorney		~			\$500.00
07/25/24	Leslie Donovan P O Box Wichita, KS 667277	Auto sales		~			\$500.00
07/02/24	Carol Nelson 8811 E Woodcrest Cir Wichita, KS 67206	Retired		~			\$500.00
07/25/24	Mary Eves 740 Preston Trail Wichita, KS 67230	Realtor		~			\$500.00
07/25/24	Terry Beall 433 S Fountain Wichita, KS 67218	Attorney		~			\$500.00
07/25/24	Brent Davis 2200 N Stoneybrook Circle Wichita, KS 67226	Self-employed		~			\$500.00
07/20/24	Ron Estes 12224 Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206	Legislator		~			\$500.00
07/20/24	Michael O'Donnell 1309 N High St Wichita, KK 67203	Lobbyist		~			\$500.00
07/24/24	Kelly Arnold 11615 W 17th St N Wichita, KS 67212	County clerk				~	\$250.0
07/24/24	Adan & Ellen Beren 1739 North Duck Cross Cove Wichita, KS 67207	Retired				~	\$1,000.0
						E	\$5,750.0

Susan Oliver Estes

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/24	Susan Estes 12224 Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206	Legislator				~	\$500.00
07/24/24	Stephanie Birdwell 15310 E Sundance Wichta, KS 67230	Insurance Exec				V	\$250.00
07/24/24	Stephanie McCurdy 13616 E Ayesbury Wichita, KS 67228	Realtor				~	\$500.00
07/24/24	Mark Eaton 414 N Frontgate Wichita, KS 67206	Executive				~	\$500.00
07/24/24	Gov Jeff & Ruth Colyer, MD 13825 Horton Dr Overland Park, KS 66223	Doctor Homemaker				V	\$1,000.00
07/24/24	Alan Cobb 3429 SW Stonybrook Topeka, KS 66614	Executive				~	\$500.00
07/24/24	Ryan & Alisha Baty 3809 W Pawnee St Wichita, KS 67213	Business owner Homemaker				~	\$1,000.00
07/24/24	James Clark 1019 Pacifica Dr Placenti, CA 92870					~	\$100.00
07/24/24	Tonya Buckingham 2317 E GAry Street Park City, KS 67219					~	\$50.00
07/24/24	Paula Landoll-Smith 1408 N 13th street Marysville, KS 66508	Business owner				~	\$250.00
07/24/24	Janet & Dave Murfin 00 N Linden Wichita, KS 67206	Homemaker Oil & gas				~	\$1,000.00
	Supragrand policy			(1) (1)		7 7 B	\$5,650.00

Page 4 of 7

Susan Oliver Estes

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150°	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/24	Dayle Dabney P O Box 575 Derby, KS 67037				-	~	\$100,00
07/24/24	DiAnne & Chris Owen Graham 1135 N Glenmoore Ct Wichita, KS 67206	Self employed Self employed				~	\$1,000.00
07/25/24	Karissa Dugan Goddard, KS 67052	Homemaker				~	\$250.00
07/25/24	William Clifford 102 Drury Lane Garden City, KS 67846	Eye doctor				~	\$500.00
07/25/24	Joy Eakins & Eric Eakins 141 N Belmont Place Wichita, KS 67208	Business owner  Executive				V	\$1,000.00
07/25/24	Michael Monteferrante 111 E Pine Meadow Court Andoveer, KS 67002	Executive				~	\$500.00
07/25/24	Susanne Nixon 131 Oakland School Road Corinth, MS 38834					~	\$100.00
			17.2				\$3,450.0

### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$18,600.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TO DO BE THE RESTORAGE TO THE SECOND OF THE	\$18,600.00

Page of 7

# SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Susan	Oliver	Estes
-------	--------	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Susan Oliver Estes 12224 Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206		Campaign filing fee	\$125.00
				\$125.0

#### Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (S100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
The state of the s	125 \$0:00

Page 10 of

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Susan	Oliver	Estes
-------	--------	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
2/28/24	Microsoft Richfield, MN	Tech support plan	\$75.24
7/25/24	Anedot 1340 Poydras St	Donation processing fees for reporting period	\$420.00
4			\$495.24

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$495.24
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
ATMENDATION OF THE SECOND OF T	\$495.24

Page 7 of 7